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May 2026  June 2026   First & Last Day of School  

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  
           Teacher Prep/Contract Days 
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Staff Professional Development  
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Mana Academy – 2025–2026 School Calendar 

 
 Key Dates 

●​ First Day of School: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
●​ Last Day of School: Thursday, June 4, 2026 
●​ Kindergarten Graduation: Friday, May 29, 2026 
●​ 5th Grade Promotion: Thursday, June 4, 2026 
●​ High School Graduation: Friday, June 5, 2026 

Calendar Summary 
●​ Total Instructional Days: 180 
●​ Teacher Contract Days: 195 

Holidays & Breaks 
●​ Labor Day: Monday, September 1, 2025 
●​ Fall Recess: Thursday & Friday, October 16–17, 2025 
●​ Thanksgiving Break: Wednesday–Friday, November 26–28, 2025 
●​ Winter Break: Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, January 2, 2026 
●​ Martin Luther King Jr. Day: Monday, January 19, 2026 
●​ President’s Day: Monday, February 16, 2026 
●​ Spring Break: Monday, April 06 – Friday, April 10, 2026 
●​ Memorial Day: Monday, May 25, 2026 

Staff Professional Development Days (No School for Students) 
●​ Friday, October 24, 2025 
●​ Friday, January 09 2026 
●​ Friday, March 13, 2026 

Teacher Extra Prep/Contracted Days (No School for Students) 
●​ August 11 - August 19, 2025 
●​ June 05 - June 12, 2026 

Term Dates 
●​ Term 1: August 20 – October 24, 2025 (44 days) 
●​ Term 2: October 27, 2025 – January 09, 2026 (42 days) 
●​ Term 3: January 12 – March 13, 2026 (42 days) 
●​ Term 4: March 16 – June 4, 2026 (52 days) 


